

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1147/2024

Smt. Renu Srivastava Wife Of Late Shri Dhruvraj Narain
Srivastava

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Nathmal Didel

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	By Post
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

05/12/2024

Issue notice to respondents to show cause as to why they should not be punished for non-compliance of the order dated 12.03.2019 passed by the Rajasthan Civil Services Appellate Tribunal, Jaipur in appeal No. 1151/2002.

List after six weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J