

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1147/2024

Smt. Renu Srivastava Wife Of Late Shri Dhruvraj Narain
Srivastava

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Nathmal Didel

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Saxena
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

06/04/2026

Learned Additional Advocate General, Mr. Manoj Sharma appears on behalf of the respondents, submits that he needs time to file compliance report.

List the matter on 27.04.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J